

Trust Headquarters Russells Hall Hospital Dudley West Midlands DY1 2HQ

Date: 07/04/2015

## FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT 2000 - Ref: FOI/012171

With reference to your FOI request that was received in connection with 'Chaplains' please see response below and also see link to the Chaplaincy page on the Trust's website:

http://dudleygroup.nhs.uk/services-and-wards/chaplaincy-service/

Q1. Number of Chaplains As of 01/10/2014 Please state how many paid Health Care Chaplains were employed at your Trust:	5  chaplains
Q2 Paid and Voluntary Chaplaincy hours As of 01/10/2014 Please state how many hours per week you employed Healthcare Chaplains for at your Trust:	
a How many paid chaplaincy hours were there per week?	19.5 hours per week
b How many voluntary chaplaincy hours were there per week?	c.28 hours per week

ппсаге спарі	4 Please state how many hours per week you employed <u>paid</u> lains for at your Trust of the following faiths:	
1) Ba	aha'i	hours per we
2) Bi	uddhist	hours per we
3) C	hristian - Anglican	hours per we
4) C	hristian - excluding Roman Catholic	17 hours per we
5) C	hristian - Roman Catholic	2.5hours per we
6) H	indu	hours per we
7) Ja	ain	hours per we
8) Je	ewish	hours per we
9) M	luslim	hours per we
10) Si	ikh	hours per we
11) Z	oroastrian	hours per we
The Faith pr	rofile of the Trust's patients. ecorded religions by percentage for patients in the year	hours per we
The Faith pr	rofile of the Trust's patients. ecorded religions by percentage for patients in the year	
The Faith pr at were the re 3-14?	rofile of the Trust's patients. ecorded religions by percentage for patients in the year aha'i	perc
The Faith pr at were the re 3-14?  1) Ba	rofile of the Trust's patients. ecorded religions by percentage for patients in the year aha'i	perco
The Faith pr at were the re 3-14?  1) Ba 2) Ba 3) C	rofile of the Trust's patients. ecorded religions by percentage for patients in the year aha'i  uddhist thristian - Anglican	0.6 perc 59.4 perc
The Faith pr at were the re 3-14?  1) Ba 2) Ba 3) Ca 4) Ca	rofile of the Trust's patients. ecorded religions by percentage for patients in the year aha'i  uddhist christian - Anglican christian - excluding Roman Catholic	0.6 perc 59.4 perc 5.25 perc
The Faith pr at were the re 3-14?  1) Ba  2) Ba  3) Ca  4) Ca  5) Ca	rofile of the Trust's patients. ecorded religions by percentage for patients in the year aha'i  uddhist christian - Anglican christian - excluding Roman Catholic christian - Roman Catholic	0.6 perc 59.4 perc 5.25 perc 4.0 perc
The Faith pr at were the re 3-14?  1) Ba 2) Ba 3) Ca 4) Ca 5) Ca 6) H	rofile of the Trust's patients. ecorded religions by percentage for patients in the year  aha'i  uddhist  hristian - Anglican  hristian - excluding Roman Catholic  hristian - Roman Catholic  indu	0.6 perc 59.4 perc 5.25 perc 4.0 perc 0.33 perc
The Faith pr at were the re 3-14?  1) Ba  2) Ba  3) Ca  4) Ca  5) Ca  6) H  7) Ja	rofile of the Trust's patients. ecorded religions by percentage for patients in the year  aha'i  uddhist  christian - Anglican  christian - excluding Roman Catholic  christian - Roman Catholic  indu  ain	0.6 perc 59.4 perc 5.25 perc 4.0 perc 0.33 perc
The Faith pr at were the re 3-14?  1) Ba 2) Ba 3) Ca 4) Ca 5) Ca 6) H	rofile of the Trust's patients. ecorded religions by percentage for patients in the year  aha'i  uddhist  christian - Anglican  christian - excluding Roman Catholic  christian - Roman Catholic  indu  ain	0.6 perce 59.4 perce 5.25 perce 4.0 perce 0.33 perce 0.0 perce
The Faith pr at were the re 3-14?  1) Ba 2) Ba 3) Ca 4) Ca 5) Ca 6) H 7) Ja 8) Ja	rofile of the Trust's patients. ecorded religions by percentage for patients in the year  aha'i  uddhist  christian - Anglican  christian - excluding Roman Catholic  christian - Roman Catholic  indu  ain	9.4 percentage of the percenta
The Faith pr at were the re 3-14?  1) Ba 2) Ba 3) Ca 4) Ca 5) Ca 6) H 7) Ja 8) Ja	rofile of the Trust's patients. ecorded religions by percentage for patients in the year aha'i  uddhist christian - Anglican christian - excluding Roman Catholic christian - Roman Catholic indu ain ewish	0.6 percent
The Faith pr at were the re 3-14?  1) Ba 2) Ba 3) Ca 4) Ca 5) Ca 6) H 7) Ja 8) Ja 9) M 10) Si	rofile of the Trust's patients. ecorded religions by percentage for patients in the year aha'i  uddhist christian - Anglican christian - excluding Roman Catholic christian - Roman Catholic indu ain ewish	0.6 percent